
URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

MOHULDIH MINES 

CORRIGENDUM 

Ref: UCIL/TMD/CIV/MIN/MHD/2022 Date: 28/01/2022 

Bid Number: GEM/2021/B/1806960 Dated: 07-01-2022 

Job: "Hiring of water tanker (Tractor mounted) with Operator on hire basis at Mohuldih 

Mines" 

Due to administrative reason, the opening of the tender has been postponed and fixed 

for opening on 01/02/2022 at 3:30 p.m. on GEM portal. 

Last date for submitting tender in GEM- up to 3.00 PM on 01/02/2022 

Date of opening of tender in GEM --- at 3.30 PM on 01/02/2022 

Other terms & conditions shall be as per NIT of GEM Bid No. GEM/2021/8/1806960 

Dated: 07-01-2022. 

(K. S. Padiyar) 
Mines Manager 

Mohuldih Mines 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

